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2022 Columbus Conference Stats

In 2022, IMECE
was in its 142nd
year

Number of
Posters: 216

Final Papers
Number of and
Students: 568 Presentations:
1,555

Number of
Attendees:
1532
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Organization Category

Non-profit/Press/Publisher I
Industry/Commercial [l

Government [

Academic [
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Primary Job Function

Director/Manager/Administrator/ L
Executive Management
4%

Sales/Marketing
0%

Research & DevelopmentI
11%

Engineer/Technical
Professional

5%

Product/Project

Management

1%

Operations/Production/Maintenance
1%

Professor/Educator
38%
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Experience Level

50%
45%
40%
35%
30%
25%

20%
15%
10%
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M 10-to-19years M Less than 5years ™ More than 20 years H 5-t0-9 years
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Attendees Were From

Africa

Europe
6%

South America

Australia 1%

0%

Asia
7%

North America
86%
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Gender

100%
80% 82%
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40%
20% %

0%
Female Male
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